
Pos 

 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 
1 

 

Qualifying American Iron 
1 
2 

No. 

107x 
190 
451 
502 
432 
789 
918 
862 

71 
57 

810X 

333 

135 
666 

Name 

Anthony Estrada 
Alex Reyes 
Tyler Bachman 
Edgar Levi Roldan 
Mario Estrada 
Fengzhou Li 
Miguel Figueroa 
Carlo Manalo 
Chad Stern 
Jaiden Sarros 

Antonio Hernandez 

Mark Von Achen 

Douglas Darrah 
David Lancaster 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur 300/400 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 

Qualifying American Iron 

Qualifying American Iron 

Best Tm 

2:02.112 
2:03.955 
2:04.008 
2:04.129 
2:04.738 
2:09.505 
2:11.197 
2:11.259 
2:12.745 
2:16.283 

2:01.926 

2:20.721 
2:23.005 

Diff 

1.843 
1.896 
2.017 
2.626 
7.393 
9.085 
9.147 

10.633 
14.171 

2.284 

Best Speed 

79.009 
77.835 
77.801 
77.726 
77.346 
74.499 
73.538 
73.504 
72.681 
70.794 

- 

79.130 

68.561 
67.466 

Laps 

3 
5 
7 
5 
7 
6 
4 
7 
7 
3 

4 

6 
4 

Sponsor 

DOW Racing 
Calsun electric & solar 

Scouts Out 

Darrah Consulting Inc  
H e a t h e n  N a t i o n ,  L u c i f e r 's  G a r a g e ,  S a t a n ' s  H e n c h m e n  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/3/2025 9:58:18 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025 

QP3:Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American Iron 

QP3:Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American Iron 

Qualifying started at 9:39:39 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/3/2025 09:30 


