

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025

Sorted on best lap time

Orbits

QP3:Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American Iron Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles

QP3: Amateur 400 / Amateur Twins / American Iron

5/3/2025 09:30

Qualifying started at 9:39:39

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	Laps	Sponsor
Qualifying	Amateur	300/400						
1	07x	Anthony Estrada	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:02.112		79.009	3	
2	190	Alex Reyes	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:03.955	1.843	77.835	5	
3	451	Tyler Bachman	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:04.008	1.896	77.801	7	
4	502	Edgar Levi Roldan	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:04.129	2.017	77.726	5	
5	432	Mario Estrada	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:04.738	2.626	77.346	7	
6	789	Fengzhou Li	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:09.505	7.393	74.499	6	
7	918	Miguel Figueroa	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:11.197	9.085	73.538	4	
8	862	Carlo Manalo	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:11.259	9.147	73.504	7	DOW Racing
9	71	Chad Stern	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:12.745	10.633	72.681	7	Calsun electric & solar
10	57	Jaiden Sarros	Qualifying Amateur 300/400	2:16.283	14.171	70.794	3	
Not classif	ĭed							
DNS	0X	Antonio Hernandez	Qualifying Amateur 300/400			-		
Qualifying	Amateur '	Twins						
1	333	Mark Von Achen	Qualifying Amateur Twins	2:01.926		79.130	4	Scouts Out
Qualifying	American	ı Iron						
1	135	Douglas Darrah	Qualifying American Iron	2:20.721		68.561	6	Darrah Consulting Inc
	100	0						

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com www.mylaps.com

#WEARECRA Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway

Printed: 5/3/2025 9:58:18 AM